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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno
Novi Sad, 24. - 26.2.2012

Disciplina 43 Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
26.2.2012 - 11:50 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Kadeti

1. CIRIC, JANA 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis2:10.22 622 B 29.77 33.76 34.21 32.48
2. CRVENKO, Aleksandra 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:10.81 613 B 30.05 33.06 33.40 34.30
3. COSIC, Divna 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:13.38 579 B 30.49 34.06 34.55 34.28
4. HRUBENJA, Martina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:15.66 550 B 31.01 33.72 35.19 35.74
5. MATIC, Marina 96 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be2:16.93 535 30.48 34.28 35.94 36.23
6. MITROVSKI, Marija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd2:18.70 514 30.54 35.33 37.06 35.77
7. DIMITRIJEVIC, Marina 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:19.15 509 31.22 35.21 36.31 36.41
8. JOVANOVIC, Nina 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:19.36 507 31.68 36.41 35.92 35.35
9. IVIC, Teodora 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:20.58 494 32.33 36.24 36.01 36.00

10. VUKAJLOVIC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin2:21.48 485 31.20 34.82 37.48 37.98
11. GRAHOVAC, Dragana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:21.83 481 32.40 35.87 37.52 36.04
12. SETALO, Marijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:22.83 471 32.05 35.32 37.54 37.92
13. ILIC, Milica 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:23.90 461 30.27 35.96 39.44 38.23
14. DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:26.26 439 34.04 36.82 38.05 37.35
15. HORVAT, Laura 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:30.19 405 32.41 38.37 40.58 38.83
16. RUZICIC, Andjelija 97 Tent 2:35.20 367 33.82 40.31 41.62 39.45
17. DUDUKOVIC, Vladisava 96 "Feniks",Spombor 2:36.86 355 35.21 39.05 41.54 41.06
18. UROSEV, Vanja 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:39.16 340 35.88 40.82 41.97 40.49
19. JOSIPOVIC, Andrea 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:42.08 322 42.37
20. DJURIC, Milica 97 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:44.04 311 36.42 42.48 42.41 42.73

Juniori

1. BASIC, Milana 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:08.43 648 A 29.87 33.11 32.43 33.02
2. REPMAN, Rebeka 94 "Feniks",Spombor 2:09.89 626 A 29.67 32.66 33.62 33.94
3. VUKOBRAT, Tamara 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:12.34 592 B 30.29 34.44 32.17 35.44
4. SEFEROVIC, Masa 94 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:16.04 545 R 30.37 35.19 35.18 35.30
5. PANDUROV, Nina 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:19.52 505 32.37 35.25 35.82 36.08
6. LAKOVIC, Vanja 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda2:19.81 502 30.97 35.12 36.89 36.83
7. GUCUNSKI, Jovana 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:21.64 483 32.57 36.29 37.00 35.78
8. TOSEVSKI, Nela 95 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:25.81 443 32.52 36.64 38.93 37.72
9. BUNJEVAC, Maja 94 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda2:28.65 418 33.74 35.82 38.86 40.23

Apsolutna

1. VUKANOVIC, Tijana 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:04.62 709 A 29.07 31.05 32.11 32.39
2. PETROVIC, Andjelka 92 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:06.10 685 A 30.35 32.87 31.55 31.33
3. OSTOJIC, Milica 91 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:06.54 678 A 30.22 33.07 31.60 31.65
4. BASIC, Milana 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:08.43 648 A 29.87 33.11 32.43 33.02
5. MASTILOVIC, Mina 91 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:08.98 640 A 29.29 31.87 33.47 34.35
6. CREVAR, Aleksandra 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:09.06 639 A 29.28 33.43 33.22 33.13
7. REPMAN, Rebeka 94 "Feniks",Spombor 2:09.89 626 A 29.67 32.66 33.62 33.94
8. SENJI, Monika 91 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be2:09.96 625 A 30.20 33.30 32.83 33.63
9. MARKOVIC, Milica 93 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:10.03 624 B 29.71 32.90 34.79 32.63

10. CIRIC, JANA 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis2:10.22 622 B 29.77 33.76 34.21 32.48
11. CRVENKO, Aleksandra 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:10.81 613 B 30.05 33.06 33.40 34.30
12. MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:12.23 594 B 29.88 33.68 34.38 34.29
13. VUKOBRAT, Tamara 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:12.34 592 B 30.29 34.44 32.17 35.44
14. MIOC, Anja 93 Srbija 2:13.01 583 B 30.27 33.30 33.22 36.22
15. COSIC, Divna 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:13.38 579 B 30.49 34.06 34.55 34.28
16. HRUBENJA, Martina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:15.66 550 B 31.01 33.72 35.19 35.74
17. SEFEROVIC, Masa 94 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:16.04 545 R 30.37 35.19 35.18 35.30
18. MARIN, Natalija 98 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd2:16.35 541 R 30.58 34.24 36.04 35.49
19. MATIC, Marina 96 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be2:16.93 535 30.48 34.28 35.94 36.23
20. GALAC, Sanja 98 "Feniks",Spombor 2:17.97 523 31.04 36.36 35.31 35.26
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno
Novi Sad, 24. - 26.2.2012

Disciplina 43, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

21. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:18.20 520 30.22 35.49 36.91 35.58
22. MITROVSKI, Marija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd2:18.70 514 30.54 35.33 37.06 35.77
23. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:18.93 512 31.44 36.04 36.87 34.58
24. DUDUKOVIC, Jovana 98 "Feniks",Spombor 2:19.12 510 32.47 36.32 36.29 34.04
25. DIMITRIJEVIC, Marina 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:19.15 509 31.22 35.21 36.31 36.41
26. JOVANOVIC, Nina 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:19.36 507 31.68 36.41 35.92 35.35
27. PANDUROV, Nina 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:19.52 505 32.37 35.25 35.82 36.08
28. LAKOVIC, Vanja 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda2:19.81 502 30.97 35.12 36.89 36.83
29. IVIC, Teodora 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:20.58 494 32.33 36.24 36.01 36.00
30. VUKAJLOVIC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin2:21.48 485 31.20 34.82 37.48 37.98
31. GUCUNSKI, Jovana 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:21.64 483 32.57 36.29 37.00 35.78
32. GRAHOVAC, Dragana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:21.83 481 32.40 35.87 37.52 36.04
33. SETALO, Marijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:22.83 471 32.05 35.32 37.54 37.92
34. ILIC, Milica 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:23.90 461 30.27 35.96 39.44 38.23
35. BUHMILER, Ana-Marija 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:24.56 454 32.52 36.17 37.86 38.01
36. TOSEVSKI, Nela 95 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:25.81 443 32.52 36.64 38.93 37.72
37. DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:26.26 439 34.04 36.82 38.05 37.35
38. BUNJEVAC, Maja 94 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda2:28.65 418 33.74 35.82 38.86 40.23
39. HORVAT, Laura 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:30.19 405 32.41 38.37 40.58 38.83
40. RUZICIC, Andjelija 97 Tent 2:35.20 367 33.82 40.31 41.62 39.45
41. DUDUKOVIC, Vladisava 96 "Feniks",Spombor 2:36.86 355 35.21 39.05 41.54 41.06
42. UROSEV, Vanja 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:39.16 340 35.88 40.82 41.97 40.49
43. ANDRIC, Bozica 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:39.23 340 34.16 39.80
44. DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:42.03 322 35.88 41.41 43.73 41.01
45. JOSIPOVIC, Andrea 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:42.08 322 42.37
46. DJURIC, Milica 97 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:44.04 311 36.42 42.48 42.41 42.73
47. CVETKOVIC, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"2:45.48 303 37.21 42.24
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